
 

 

 

 

 

Fund Center - School Name  1875401 - Bravo Medical Mag                                                                                                                           ECast  1480    
School Type  Magnet School - SHS                                                                                                                                                   SENI Quintile 5 - LOWEST    
Norm Category  Magnet 2   
Region  East   
   

 
 

1 General Fund Unrestricted – Base and supplemental funds that can be used for general educational purposes such as Norm programs, custodians, etc. 
2 General Fund Restricted - Funds allocated based on student characteristics and used for specific educational purposes such as Title III, grants, etc. 
3 SENI funds should be focused on improved or increased services for low-income, English learners, and foster youth. 
4 The estimated carryovers are based on the available budget and expenditure data as of November 2024 and may still change depending on actual school spending and year-end adjustments.   
5 Please refer to the General Fund Programs Manual available on the School Fiscal Services website for additional information. 
*Cafeteria budget is not included in this report.

 GF-Unrestricted 1 GF- Restricted 2 Special Education 
Programs 

SENI 3 BSAP/HEET Title I Title I  
(Family Engagement) 

Total 

Budgeted Resources Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount Calc 
FTE 

Amount 

Advance Carryover 4 
Available  
On Hold 20% 

 

Staffing (Positions and Itinerants) 
Administrators (Principal & Asst. Principal) 5 
Clerical (SAAs, Office Tech, Fin. Managers, Lib Aide) 5 
Counseling Services (PSA, Psychologist, PSW, AP, Sec. Counselor) 
Custodians 5 
Health Services (Nurses & Therapists) 
Instructional Aides & Assistants (Special Ed Asst, Ed Aides) 
Librarian 
Non-Classroom Coordinators (Title I, TSP Advisor, RJ, Dean, etc.) 
Other Classified (Campus Aides, Supervision Aids & Comm Reps) 
ROC/ROP Advisor 
Teacher & Instructional Coach  
Teacher Assistant 
Teacher Auxiliary 

 

Benefit Adjustment (For half-time position) 
 

Non-Staffing 
Supplemental Salaries (X-Time, Overtime, Differentials, Day-to-Day Subs, etc.) 
Capitalized Equipment/Expenses 
Contract Services (Copier, Field Trips, Professional Service, etc.) 
Instructional Materials & Supplies (Including CI 430077) 
Pending Distribution, Potential Funding Variance, and Other Adjustments 
Indirect Support 

 
- 
- 

 

 
2.00 
6.00 
7.12 
5.50 
1.63 

- 
1.00 
1.00 
2.95 

- 
74.30 

- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 

$23,741 
 

 
$459,027 
$674,535 

$1,202,326 
$589,231 
$295,402 

- 
$169,563 
$177,510 
$197,291 

- 
$11,296,012 

- 
- 

 

-$13,050 
 

 
$372,921 

- 
$7,605 

$180,037 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

1.00 
- 
- 

- 
 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 

$2,452 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

$165,863 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
$95,239 

- 
$346,511 
$22,414 
$17,367 

- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 

0.50 
- 

0.10 
5.28 

- 
0.10 

- 
- 

5.56 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 

$85,876 
- 

$17,571 
$510,366 

- 
$17,571 

- 
- 

$851,146 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
$2,315 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
1.00 
3.00 

- 
- 
- 

0.75 
- 

2.00 
3.95 

- 
0.70 

- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 

$4,561 
 

 
$210,771 
$314,235 

- 
- 
- 

$66,681 
- 

$304,544 
$277,500 

- 
$97,810 

- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
$38,320 

- 
$16,000 
$57,137 
$71,829 

- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

1.00 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

$102,686 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 

2.00 
2.40 

- 
- 

0.75 
- 
- 

1.25 
- 
- 

2.00 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 

$235,497 
$381,038 

- 
- 

$66,681 
- 
- 

$100,287 
- 
- 

$54,672 
- 

 

- 
 

 
$174,097 

- 
$32,900 
$70,207 
$55,005 

- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 

 
- 
- 

 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

- 
 

 
- 
- 

$12,996 
- 

$684 
- 

 
- 
- 

 

 
3.00 

11.00 
10.02 
5.50 
1.73 
6.78 
1.00 
3.10 
9.15 

- 
81.56 
2.00 

- 
 

- 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
- 

$30,754 
 

 
$669,798 

$1,224,267 
$1,669,240 

$589,231 
$312,973 
$643,728 
$169,563 
$499,625 
$677,764 

- 
$12,410,831 

$54,672 
- 

 

-$13,050 
 

 
$682,892 

- 
$416,012 
$329,795 
$144,885 

- 
 

Total 101.50 $15,632,151 1.00 $649,846 11.54 $1,484,845 11.40 $1,459,388 1.00 $102,686 8.40 $1,170,384 - $13,680 134.84 $20,512,980 

LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUDGET SERVICES AND FINANCIAL PLANNING DIVISION 

SCHOOL BUDGET SUMMARY 
BUDGET DEVELOPMENT 2025-2026 

 

https://ca01000043.schoolwires.net/cms/lib/CA01000043/Centricity/Domain/185/2020-21%20GFSP%20Manual%20-%2002082020.pdf
https://www.lausd.org/Page/20780

